PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: East Otero R-1

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $875,624.11 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $875,624.11 $0.00 $875,624.11 $10,507,489.28  $875,624.11 $9,631,865.17
August $ 875,624.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 875,624.11 $ 875,624.11 $0.00 $ 10,507,489.28 $1,751,248.22 $ 8,756,241.06
September $875,624.11 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $875,624.11 $875,624.11 $ 0.00 $10,507,489.28  $2,626,872.33 $ 7,880,616.95
October $ 875,624.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 875,624.11 $ 875,624.11 $0.00 $ 10,507,489.28  $ 3,502,496.44 $ 7,004,992.84
November $875,624.11 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $875,624.11 $875,624.11 $ 0.00 $10,507,489.28  $4,378,120.55 $6,129,368.73
December $ 814,012.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $814,012.93 $ 875,624.11 -$61,611.18 $10,076,211.05 $5,192,133.48 $ 4,884,077.57
January $ 815,091.46 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 815,091.46 $814,012.93 $1,078.53 $10,082,682.27 $6,007,224.94 $ 4,075,457.33
February $ 815,120.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 815,120.86 $ 815,091.46 $ 29.40 $10,082,829.25 $6,822,345.80 $ 3,260,483.45
March $867,713.49 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $867,713.49 $ 815,120.86 $52,592.63 $10,293,199.75 $ 7,690,059.29 $ 2,603,140.46
April $ 867,713.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $867,713.49 $867,713.49 $0.00 $10,293,199.75 $8,557,772.78 $ 1,735,426.97
May $867,713.49 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $867,713.49 $867,713.49 $ 0.00 $10,293,199.75  $9,425,486.27 $867,713.48
June $ 867,658.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 867,658.01 $867,713.49 -$ 55.48 $10,293,144.28 $10,293,144.28 $0.00
TOTALS : $10,293,144.28 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



